
The Ultra Wide View
Bigger is better, the ultrawide screen provides more screen area 
than 16:9 displays for more windows, group tasks and presentations. 
It is ideally suitable for Microsoft Teams® with its front row layout, 
showing the life-sized remote attendees at eye level with people 
inside the meeting room for a more natural interaction.

All-in-One Modular Design
Far more than just a screen, the ultrawide screen is highly integrated, 
including modules, cabinets, controller, wall mounts, cables and all 
necessary display elements needed for the installation. 
The modular design of these all-in-one display makes transportation 
to and access around site much easier. 

Absenicon C Ultrawide
Optimized for 21:9/32:9 Content

Key Features

Easy Installation/
Maintenance

Full Screen CalibrationApplicable to 21:9/32:9 
Content

98% High 
Screen-to-Body Ratio

98%



See Content Like Never Before
The ultrawide screen offers unrivalled colour and contrast which 
enables users to more accurately match corporate logos, brand 
identities and colour schemes. The 600nits to ensure content is visible 
in all conditions, no need to dim the house lights.

Easy and Reliable Content Sharing
Mobile phones, tablets, PC and other devices for quick screen sharing, 
supporting Windows, Mac, iOS, and Android systems. Multi-view modes
(full screen, 2 or 4-split screen) to meet the needs of multiple scenarios

Remote Control for Easy Operation
The remote-control and user-friendly interface allow users to operate 
the display as if it were a TV or Monitor at home. The screen 
compatible with all control systems including Extron and Crestron 
which utilize the ethernet port. Various functions such as power 
on-off, parameter adjustment, page up and down, etc. can be realized

Intelligent System for Better Compatibility
Coming standard with an Android Oreo operating system. Stronger 
software compatibility is at your service at any time with a single click. 
Smooth internet connection with 2.4GHz/5GHz dual-band WiFi; screen 
mirroring and internet surfing are available at the same time

Parameter

Diagonal Size (inches) 

Screen Dimensions (W x H )(inches)

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Screen Dimensions Including Bezel (W x H )(in)

Weight(kg) wall mounting）

Screen Resolution (dots) 

Aspect Ratio

Brightness（nit）

Contrast Ratio 

Grayscale（bit）

Refresh Rate（Hz） 

Viewing Angle (Horizontal/Vertical)(°)

Ave./Max. Power Consumption（W）

Android System

System Capacity

Control Interface

Input/Output Interface

Certification

154''

144”x54”

1.27

144.5”x55”

352.74

2880*1080

24:9

600

4000:1

14

3840

160/140

875/2625

Android 8.0

4GB+16GB

MiniUSB*1，RJ45*1
HDMI2.0 IN*4, HDMI2.0 OUT*1, USB2.0*1, USB3.0*1, 

Audio OUT*1, SPDIF OUT*1, RJ45*1, Mini USB
FCC, CE

181''

168”x67.5”

1.58

168.5x68.6”

496.04

2688*1080

22:9

600

5000:1

14

3840

160/140

934/2800

Android 8.0

208''

192”x81”

1.9

192.5”×82”

661.39

2560*1080

21:9

600

4000:1

14

3840

160/140

1067/3200

Android 8.0

C154 C181 C208

Product Parameters

HDMI2.0 IN*1, HDMI OUT*2, USB2.0*2, Audio OUT*1, 
SPDIF OUT*1, RJ45*1, RS232*1

199''

192”×54”

1.27

192.5”x55”

405.65

3840*1080 

32:9 

600

4000:1 

14

3840

160/140 

1167/3500

Android 11.0

249''

240”×67.5” 

1.58

240.5”x68.6”

595.25

3840*1080 

32:9 

600

5000:1 

14

3840

160/140

1334/4000

Android 11.0

4GB+32GB

RJ45*1

299''

288”×81”

1.9

288.6”x82”

873.03

3840*1080

32:9

600 

4000:1 

14

3840

160/140

1600/4800

Android 11.0

C199 C249 C299
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HQ Office

7120 Lake Ellenor Dr Orlando, FL 32809

407.203.8870     info@usabsen.com

www.usabsen.com

East Service Center & Warehouse

7307 Presidents Drive, Orlando, FL 32809

West Service Center & Showroom

20311 Valley Blvd Suite J, Walnut, CA 91789

Twitter: @Absen_Inc

Facebook: @AbsenInc

LinkedIn: @AbsenInc

IG: @absen_inc


