



Absenicon C Ultrawide

Optimized for 21:9/32:9 Content



Applicable to 21:9/32:9 Content



98% High Screen-to-Body Ratio



Full Screen Calibration



Easy Installation/ Maintenance

◀ Key Features



The Ultra Wide View

Bigger is better, the ultrawide screen provides more screen area than 16:9 displays for more windows, group tasks and presentations. It is ideally suitable for Microsoft Teams® with its front row layout, showing the life-sized remote attendees at eye level with people inside the meeting room for a more natural interaction.



All-in-One Modular Design

Far more than just a screen, the ultrawide screen is highly integrated, including modules, cabinets, controller, wall mounts, cables and all necessary display elements needed for the installation. The modular design of these all-in-one display makes transportation to and access around site much easier.



See Content Like Never Before

The ultrawide screen offers unrivalled colour and contrast which enables users to more accurately match corporate logos, brand identities and colour schemes. The 600nits to ensure content is visible in all conditions, no need to dim the house lights.



Easy and Reliable Content Sharing

Mobile phones, tablets, PC and other devices for quick screen sharing, supporting Windows, Mac, iOS, and Android systems. Multi-view modes (full screen, 2 or 4-split screen) to meet the needs of multiple scenarios



Remote Control for Easy Operation

The remote-control and user-friendly interface allow users to operate the display as if it were a TV or Monitor at home. The screen compatible with all control systems including Extron and Crestron which utilize the ethernet port. Various functions such as power on-off, parameter adjustment, page up and down, etc. can be realized



Intelligent System for Better Compatibility

Coming standard with an Android Oreo operating system. Stronger software compatibility is at your service at any time with a single click. Smooth internet connection with 2.4GHz/5GHz dual-band WiFi; screen mirroring and internet surfing are available at the same time

Product Parameters

Parameter	21:9 Ultrawide Solution			32:9 Ultrawide Solution			
	C154	C181	C208	C199	C249	C299	
Diagonal Size (inches)	154"	181"	208"	199"	249"	299"	
Screen Dimensions (W x H)(inches)	144"x54"	168"x67.5"	192"x81"	192"×54"	240"×67.5"	288"×81"	
Pixel Pitch(mm)	1.27	1.58	1.9	1.27	1.58	1.9	
Screen Dimensions Including Bezel (W x H)(in)	144.5"x55"	168.5x68.6"	192.5"×82"	192.5"x55"	240.5"x68.6"	288.6"x82"	
Weight(kg)(wall mounting)	352.74	496.04	661.39	405.65	595.25	873.03	
Screen Resolution (dots)	2880*1080	2688*1080	2560*1080	3840*1080	3840*1080	3840*1080	
Aspect Ratio	24:9	22:9	21:9	32:9	32:9	32:9	
Brightness (nit)	600	600	600	600	600	600	
Contrast Ratio	4000:1	5000:1	4000:1	4000:1	5000:1	4000:1	
Grayscale (bit)	14	14	14	14	14	14	
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840	3840	3840	3840	3840	3840	
Viewing Angle (Horizontal/Vertical)(°)	160/140	160/140	160/140	160/140	160/140	160/140	
Ave./Max. Power Consumption (W)	875/2625	934/2800	1067/3200	1167/3500	1334/4000	1600/4800	
Android System	Android 8.0	Android 8.0	Android 8.0	Android 11.0	Android 11.0	Android 11.0	
System Capacity	4GB+16GB			4GB+32GB			
Control Interface	MiniUSB*1, RJ45*1			RJ45*1			
Input/Output Interface	HDMI2.0 IN*4, HDMI2.0 OUT*1, USB2.0*1, USB3.0*1, Audio OUT*1, SPDIF OUT*1, RJ45*1, Mini USB				DMI2.0 IN*1, HDMI OUT*2, USB2.0*2, Audio OUT*1, SPDIF OUT*1, RS232*1		
Certification	FCC, CE						





